
                           Bonduel Invitational
                          Navarino Nature Center
                       Hosted by Bonduel High School
                                 9/15/2020
               ========== Boys Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    28  Pacelli                                     (18:20.5  91:42.3 1:35.6)
==========================================================
  1      1  Gabe Hoerter            10   17:30.6
  2      4  Adam Eiden              10   17:55.4
  3      6  Jay Engebretson         12   18:32.2
  4      7  Isaac Kosobucki         12   18:37.9
  5     10  Ben Haemmerle           11   19:06.2
  6   ( 13) Nolan Wojchik           9    19:20.7
  7   ( 15) Sam Grywacz             12   19:24.7
  8   ( 21) Sam Carpenter           9    20:06.0

  2.    64  Wittenberg-Birnamwood                       (19:11.5  95:57.2 1:35.4)
==========================================================
  1      5  Tommy Bruski            12   18:11.7
  2     11  Simon Schairer          11   19:13.0
  3     12  Craig Wendel            10   19:14.8
  4     17  Wyatt Dickman           12   19:30.6
  5     19  Ian Resch               12   19:47.1
  6   ( 28) Ian Salveson            9    20:36.6
  7   ( 29) Nash Wojnowiak          9    20:39.1
  8   ( 35) Maverick Beran          12   21:26.8

  3.    65  Iola-Scandinavia                            (19:04.2  95:20.8 3:14.6)
==========================================================
  1      2  Charlie Vater           9    17:45.6
  2      3  Robert Vater            11   17:49.2
  3      9  Dylan Donovan           11   18:49.1
  4     20  Jacob Lashua            10   19:56.7
  5     31  Ian Koss                10   21:00.2
  6   ( 32) Aaron Jones             10   21:05.1
  7   ( 40) Will Meier              10   23:05.3
  8   ( 42) Brandon Phillips        10   24:24.6

  4.   107  Weyauwega-Fremont                           (19:58.9  99:54.4 1:20.9)
==========================================================
  1     14  Carson Kester           12   19:22.8
  2     16  Josh Halat              11   19:25.2
  3     22  Martin Leyva            12   20:09.6
  4     25  Logan Krause            12   20:13.1
  5     30  Jaden Rice              10   20:43.7
  6   ( 38) Jakob Mills             12   22:13.7
  7   ( 39) Luke Ehrenberg          10   22:57.9
  8   ( 41) Biel Pallares May       10   23:26.2

  5.   120  Bonduel                                     (20:13.0  101:04.7 2:22.9)
==========================================================
  1      8  Jack Johnson            12   18:47.6
  2     18  Cooper Uelmen           11   19:39.9
  3     27  Ayden Dunst             10   20:19.3
  4     33  Karter Schroeder        10   21:07.4
  5     34  Ben O'Brien             9    21:10.5
  6   ( 36) Alex Jasch              12   21:58.8
  7   ( 43) Joseph Renner           12   24:37.5
  8   ( 47) Kaden Bergsbaken        12   25:17.0

  6.   178  Manawa Little Wolf                          (22:37.5  113:07.2 5:20.0)
==========================================================



  1     23  Justin Buschke          10   20:12.5
  2     24  Zach Schertz            11   20:12.7
  3     37  Ricky Pingel            9    22:11.9
  4     46  Ted Emmert              10   24:57.6
  5     48  Noah Bortle             10   25:32.5
  6   ( 50) Keither Jepson          10   27:26.6
  7   ( 51) Ethan Tellock           12   28:29.9

  7.   216  Marion                                      (25:20.5  126:42.110:20.6)
==========================================================
  1     26  Isaiah Gueths           11   20:18.5
  2     44  Jackson Krohn           9    24:48.6
  3     45  Jesse Trebus            9    24:52.0
  4     49  Myles Peterson          12   26:03.9
  5     52  Jack Vankooy            10   30:39.1
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Gabe Hoerter       10   Pacelli              17:30.6  5:39 
    2    2 Charlie Vater      9    Iola-Scandinavia     17:45.6  5:43 
    3    3 Robert Vater       11   Iola-Scandinavia     17:49.2  5:45 
    4    4 Adam Eiden         10   Pacelli              17:55.4  5:47 
    5    5 Tommy Bruski       12   Wittenberg-Birnamwoo 18:11.7  5:52 
    6    6 Jay Engebretson    12   Pacelli              18:32.2  5:58 
    7    7 Isaac Kosobucki    12   Pacelli              18:37.9  6:00 
    8    8 Jack Johnson       12   Bonduel              18:47.6  6:03 
    9    9 Dylan Donovan      11   Iola-Scandinavia     18:49.1  6:04 
   10   10 Ben Haemmerle      11   Pacelli              19:06.2  6:09 
   11   11 Simon Schairer     11   Wittenberg-Birnamwoo 19:13.0  6:12 
   12   12 Craig Wendel       10   Wittenberg-Birnamwoo 19:14.8  6:12 
   13   13 Nolan Wojchik      9    Pacelli              19:20.7  6:14 
   14   14 Carson Kester      12   Weyauwega-Fremont    19:22.8  6:15 
   15   15 Sam Grywacz        12   Pacelli              19:24.7  6:15 
   16   16 Josh Halat         11   Weyauwega-Fremont    19:25.2  6:16 
   17   17 Wyatt Dickman      12   Wittenberg-Birnamwoo 19:30.6  6:17 
   18   18 Cooper Uelmen      11   Bonduel              19:39.9  6:20 
   19   19 Ian Resch          12   Wittenberg-Birnamwoo 19:47.1  6:23 
   20   20 Jacob Lashua       10   Iola-Scandinavia     19:56.7  6:26 
   21   21 Sam Carpenter      9    Pacelli              20:06.0  6:29 
   22   22 Martin Leyva       12   Weyauwega-Fremont    20:09.6  6:30 
   23   23 Justin Buschke     10   Manawa Little Wolf   20:12.5  6:31 
   24   24 Zach Schertz       11   Manawa Little Wolf   20:12.7  6:31 
   25   25 Logan Krause       12   Weyauwega-Fremont    20:13.1  6:31 
   26   26 Isaiah Gueths      11   Marion               20:18.5  6:33 
   27   27 Ayden Dunst        10   Bonduel              20:19.3  6:33 
   28   28 Ian Salveson       9    Wittenberg-Birnamwoo 20:36.6  6:38 
   29   29 Nash Wojnowiak     9    Wittenberg-Birnamwoo 20:39.1  6:39 
   30   30 Jaden Rice         10   Weyauwega-Fremont    20:43.7  6:41 
   31   31 Ian Koss           10   Iola-Scandinavia     21:00.2  6:46 
   32   32 Aaron Jones        10   Iola-Scandinavia     21:05.1  6:48 
   33   33 Karter Schroeder   10   Bonduel              21:07.4  6:48 
   34   34 Ben O'Brien        9    Bonduel              21:10.5  6:49 
   35   35 Maverick Beran     12   Wittenberg-Birnamwoo 21:26.8  6:55 
   36      Bryce Zoromski     12   Wittenberg-Birnamwoo 21:49.8  7:02 
   37      Mason Meverden     10   Wittenberg-Birnamwoo 21:58.1  7:05 
   38   36 Alex Jasch         12   Bonduel              21:58.8  7:05 
   39      Henry Seegmiller   12   Wittenberg-Birnamwoo 22:05.4  7:07 
   40      Jacob Zimmerman    12   Pacelli              22:09.6  7:08 
   41   37 Ricky Pingel       9    Manawa Little Wolf   22:11.9  7:09 
   42   38 Jakob Mills        12   Weyauwega-Fremont    22:13.7  7:10 
   43   39 Luke Ehrenberg     10   Weyauwega-Fremont    22:57.9  7:24 
   44      Bryson Nelson      9    Gresham - Bowler     23:00.6  7:25 
   45      Pierson Potrykus   11   Wittenberg-Birnamwoo 23:02.6  7:25 
   46   40 Will Meier         10   Iola-Scandinavia     23:05.3  7:26 
   47   41 Biel Pallares May  10   Weyauwega-Fremont    23:26.2  7:33 
   48      Brian Nelson       12   Wittenberg-Birnamwoo 24:11.1  7:48 
   49      Zachary Young      12   Gresham - Bowler     24:21.0  7:51 
   50   42 Brandon Phillips   10   Iola-Scandinavia     24:24.6  7:52 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51   43 Joseph Renner      12   Bonduel              24:37.5  7:56 
   52   44 Jackson Krohn      9    Marion               24:48.6  8:00 
   53   45 Jesse Trebus       9    Marion               24:52.0  8:01 
   54      Quinten Kempf      12   Weyauwega-Fremont    24:53.9  8:01 
   55   46 Ted Emmert         10   Manawa Little Wolf   24:57.6  8:03 
   56   47 Kaden Bergsbaken   12   Bonduel              25:17.0  8:09 
   57   48 Noah Bortle        10   Manawa Little Wolf   25:32.5  8:14 
   58   49 Myles Peterson     12   Marion               26:03.9  8:24 
   59      Nathaniel Meadows  9    Pacelli              26:30.0  8:32 
   60   50 Keither Jepson     10   Manawa Little Wolf   27:26.6  8:50 
   61      Braeden McLvor     9    Weyauwega-Fremont    27:33.3  8:53 
   62      Joey Seegmiller    9    Wittenberg-Birnamwoo 27:50.1  8:58 
   63      Dustin Welch       9    Wittenberg-Birnamwoo 28:15.4  9:06 
   64   51 Ethan Tellock      12   Manawa Little Wolf   28:29.9  9:11 
   65   52 Jack Vankooy       10   Marion               30:39.1  9:52 
   66      Victor Kiedrowski  9    Weyauwega-Fremont    38:02.0 12:15 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


